ComPletion
Time

MoneYEatnest
DePosi(EMD)Estimated Amount

Name of Worksl.
No. Rs. 9,500 00

(RuPees Nine

Thousand Five

Hundred only)

(RuPees Four Lakhs

Seventy Four

Thousand Nine

P,s.4,74,930.00

Th

7

The SE &Regional Manager, Bidhannagar Regional Office' WBSEDCL

(Submission of Bid through online)

1.

60 (Sixty)
DaYs

Construction ol 31 nos FRlU foundations

under Newtown Divislon